
Office Hours 

Last Name First Name Bldg Room Extension Email Address Time Notes 

Ackerman Brittany ST 824 brittany.mclaughlin@csun.edu Email for availability 

Alonzi Giovan JR 254 giovan.alonzi@csun.edu Tues and Thur 1:00 to 2:15 and Mon and Wed 8:00 to 9:45am 

Andrews Scott scott.andrews@csun.edu

Baker Jeff ST 421 O915 jeff.baker@csun.edu

Barnhart Eric ST 821 3415 eric.barnhart@csun.edu

Berango Gia ST 835 gia.berango@csun.edu Mon and Wed 10:00-12:30pm & Tues and Thurs 1:00-2:00pm

Bertacchi-Love Tina ST 512 O922 tina.bertacchi-love@csun.edu Thursday 4:30-6:00 pm in-person
 Wed 1:00-3:30 pm on Zoom

Bieber Stacey ST 835 2033 stacey.bieber@csun.edu Tues 4:00-6:00 in-person or online also available by appointment 

Black Tim ST 704 3434 tim.black@csun.edu Email for availability 

Book Arts Lab ST 727

Boyer Teresa ST 433 3582 teresa.boyer@csun.edu Mon and Wed 11:00-12:30 & Tues 3:00-4:00 also available by appointment 

Boykin Mia ST 821 3415 mia.boykin@csun.edu

Brady Kimmerly ST 833 O905 kimmerly.brady@csun.edu

Brewer Jon SN 405 jonathan.brewer.240@my.csun.edu Wednesday 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm 

Brownell Crystal ST 421 O915 crystal.brownell@csun.edu Tues and Thurs. 11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m

Bryson Michael ST 832 5695 michael.bryson@csun.edu

Byler Lauren ST 726 3417 lauren.byler@csun.edu Tuesdays 11:00-12:30 (in person or Zoom) and Thursdays 4:00-
5:30 (in person or Zoom)

Callegas Jose SN 406 jose.callegas.575my.csun.edu Thurs 10:00 am - 11:00 am 

Carassai Mauro EA 100 mauro.carassai@csun.edu Tues 10:00-12:00pm also available by appointment 

Carroll Kimberly ST 512 O922 kimberly.carroll@csun.edu Tues 1:15-2:15 via Zoom and Thur 1:15-2:15 in-person also available by appointment 

Chergey LeeAndra JR 219 leeandra.chergey@csun.edu Wednesday 1:15-2:15

Clark Dorothy ST 714 7225 dorothy.g.clark@csun.edu Tuesday at 3:00 (Email for availability) Office hours are done online.

Clark Irene ST 720 3414 irene.clark@csun.edu Wednesday 1:30 to 3:30 also available by appointment 

Cohen Sam ST 510 sam.cohen@csun.edu Monday 2:30-3:30pm 

Cran Kenneth ST 510 ken.cran@csun.edu Friday 10:00-11:00am via Zoom also available by appointment 
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Cross Janet ST 725 3427 janet.cross@csun.edu

Dang Diane ST 512 diane.dang@csun.edu Mon and Wed 12:00-1:00pm and Tues 11:30-12:30pm 

Dawahare Anna ST 512 O922 anna.dawahare@csun.edu

Dawahare Anthony ST 710 3409 anthony.dawahare@csun.edu Tues 9:00-10:00 and Thurs 9:00-11:00am

De la Vega Yvette ST 510 7204 yvette.delavega@csun.edu Tues 10:00 – 11:00 AM Thurs 1:00 – 2:00 PM in-person or zoom also available by appointment 

Densmore Sarah ST 425 917 sarah.densmore@csun.edu Monday 2:30-3:30 at Freudian Sip and Wed 11:30-12:30 in ST 
425

Erickson Sabina ST 510 3427 sabina.erickson@csun.edu Tues and Thurs 10:00 am to 11:30 am

Eylicio Mercedes ST 433 3582 mercedes.eylicio@csun.edu Thursday 11:30 am - 3:30 pm 

Galasso Joseph ST 818 O902 joseph.galasso@csun.edu Friday 12:00-2:00 via Zoom

Ganjavi Shadi ST 804 6337 shadi.ganjavi@csun.edu  Mon & Wed 10:00-11:00 and Tues Thrus 2:30-3:30 Zoom: By appointment only

Gides John ST 831 O903 john.gides@csun.edu

Glick Jessica ST 507 5280 jessica.glick@csun.edu Mon and Wed 11:30-12:30 in-person and  1:00-2:30pm via zoom

Glover Star ST 433 3582 azure.glover@csun.edu Mon and Wed 8:30 am - 9:30 am via zoom additional hours in-person or online upon request. 

Gordon Deborah ST 725 deborah.gordon@csun.edu Tues 10:00-11:00am

Griffith Mary ST 507 5280 mary.griffith@csun.edu

Hacket Malinda ST 507 5280 malinda.hackett@csun.edu Tuesday 9:45-11:00am

Hall Leilani ST 820 3428 leilani.hall@csun.edu Tues 10:00-11:00 am and Thurs 12:00-2:00 on zoom also available by appointment 

Harrison Amanda ST 833 4338 amanda.harrison@csun.edu Thursday 10:15am-1:15pm via zoom
Tuesday and Friday face-to-face by appointment 

Hatfield Charles ST 735 3416 charles.hatfield@csun.edu Mon and Wed 4:00-5:00pm in-person and Tues 1:00-3:00pm via 
Zoom 

Hattori Tomo JR 340P 7284 tomo.hattori@csun.edu Tues and Thurs 4:00-5:00pm in-person and online Mon and Wed are by appointment only 

Havey Emily ST 507 5280 emily.havey@csun.edu Tues and Thus 3:30-5:30pm via zoom 

Hejran Sophia ST 824 sophia.hejran@csun.edu Wed 10:00-1:00pm in-person and zoom

Higgs Christopher ST 734 7207 christopher.higgs@csun.edu Wednesday 8:30-12:30 in-person and zoom if needed

Howell Alexias SN 407 alexias.howell.968@my.csun.edu Mon and Wed 12:00-1:00pm in-person or Zoom also available by appointment 

Jensen Vickie SH 165 vickie.jensen@csun.edu

Jordon DeAnn ST 824 deann.jordan@csun.edu Friday 12:00-5:00pm via zoom Available by appt 

Khadka Santosh ST 834 4337 santosh.khadka@csun.edu

Kirk Yolanda ST 821 yolanda.kirk@csun.edu

Kleinman Scott ST 803 O901 scott.kleinman@csun.edu

Koning Kelan ST 831 O903 kelan.koning@csun.edu Mon and Wed 11:30-1:00pm and Thur 2:30-4:30pm 

Kosters Whitney ST 827 whitney.kosters@csun.edu Mondays 8:00am-9:15am via zoom
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Kubler John ST 821 john.kubler@csun.edu Tues & Thurs 1:00-2:00pm and 5:30-6:30pm

Lace Noreen ST 725 3270 noreen.v.lace@csun.edu Mondays 3-5 via zoom and by appointment.

Lee Jennifer C (JC) ST 830 2718 jennifer.c.lee@csun.edu Tuesday 1:00-3:00 via zoom 

Lim Sharon SN 416 sharon.lim@csun.edu Mon and Wed 10:00-11:30am 

Lim Stephanie ST 425 stephanie.lim@csun.edu Mon and Wed 1:00-2:00pm & Mon, Tues, Wed and Thurs 4:00-
4:30pm 

Lopez Diana SN 408 diana.lopez.826@my.csun.edu Thurs 4:00-6:00 pm in-person

Mangal Frshta ST 821 3415 frshta.mangal@csun.edu Mon 8:00-10:00am 

Mathis Terrie ST 804 O902 terrie.mathis@csun.edu Mon 6:00 pm-7:20 pm on Zoom and Tues 12:00 pm -1:20 pm in-
person 

Marozzi Lynette JR 247 lynette.m.morinini@csun.edu

Maturo Arthur ST 821 arthur.maturo.242@csun.edu

McAdams Tim SN 418 3582 timothy.mcadams@csun.edu Mondays and Wednesdays 10:00-11:00 & 4:00-4:45 Tues & 
Thurs 4:00-4:45

McGinis Richard ST 433 3582 richard.mcginis@csun.edu

Meade Colette ST 835 909 colette.meade@csun.edu

Mirakyan Tatevik SN 418 tatevik.mirakyan@csun.edu Thursday 11:15-12:15

Mitchell Richard ST 733 3422 rick.mitchell@csun.edu

Moradi Keion ST 512 O922 keion.moradi@csun.edu Monday 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm online & Tues and Thurs 1:00 pm - 
2:00 pm in-person and online

Norwood Amber ST 425 O917 amber.norwood@csun.edu Friday 10:00-1:00 in-person and zoom

Overman Linda ST 425 O917 linda.overman@csun.edu Monday 3:00-3:45 and Tuesday 6:00-6:45 outside of classroom on 
pation or in EU lobby

Pandey Iswari ST 822 O910 iswari.pandey@csun.edu

Payte Trista ST 433 3582 trista.payte@csun.edu

Pessin Sean ST 731 3270 sean.pessin@csun.edu

Pousson Martin ST 802 2011 martin.pousson@csun.edu

Robinsn Janice ST 824 janice.robinson@csun.edu

Rodrick Jennifer ST 824 jennifer.rodrick@csun.edu Mon and Wed 1:00-2:00pm and Tues & Thurs 11:30-12:30pm

Rowley Kelly ST 512 7201 kelly.rowley@csun.edu Mon and Wed 10:00 am to 1:00pm via zoom

Sams Jennifer ST 510 6904 jennifer.sams@csun.edu Mon and Wed 4:00 - 5:00 pm

Schamp Jutta ST 831 2639 jutta.schamp@csun.edu
Tuesday (In Person) 2:30 p.m.-3:30 p.m.; Thursday (Zoom) 4 p.m.-5 

p.m.

Schofield Michael ST 507 5280 michael.schofield@csun.edu Tuesdays, 7-8pm, via Zoom. 

Schumacher Heidi heidi.schumacher@csun.edu Use link to book https://schumacher-office.youcanbook.me/

Shamiryan Diana ST 421 O914 diana.shamiryan@csun.edu

Shi Enchao ST 825 O904 enchao.shi@csun.edu Mon 9:00-10:00am and 3:00-4:00pm and Wed 3:00-4:00pm
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Smith Nicholas SN 409 nicholas.smith.210@my.csun.edu Thurs 10:30-11:30am in-person also available by appointment 

Solis Nicole Eschen ST 425 O916 nicole.eschen@csun.edu Mon and Wed 10:30 - 11:15am in-person & Tues and Thurs 10:30-
12:00 pm via Zoom

Spitler-Lawson Rae ST 725 3427 rspitlerlawson@csun.edu Mon and Wed 3:00-4:00 in-person by appt & Tues and Thur 3:00-
4:00pm drop-in on zoom ZoomID & Link: spitlerlawson

Spratt Danielle ST 724 3412 danielle.spratt@csun.edu

Srmabekian Gina ST 510 7204 gina.srmabekian@csun.edu Tues 1:00-4:00pm via zoom 

Stallcup Jackie ST 730 jackie.stallcup@csun.edu

Swenson Patricia ST 833 4338 pat.swenson@csun.edu Mondays from 2:00 pm-4:00 pm via Zoom. 

Tasaka-Mejia Matthew SH 396 matthew.tasakamejia@csun.edu Mon and Wed 4:00-5:00 pm in-person 

Thacker Audrey ST 835 O906 audrey.thacker@csun.edu Mon 1:00-2:00 in-person and Tues 9:30-11:30 am in-person and 
Zoom

Tripp Colleen ST 722 O909 colleen.tripp@csun.edu

Trujillo Madison SN 409 madison.trujillo.215@my.csun.edu Wed 2:00 to 3:00 in-person

Underwood Brandy ST 718 brandy.underwood@csun.edu Tues 10:00-2:00pm via Zoom also available by appointment 

Venugopal Shubha shubha.venugopal@csun.edu

Villela Vilma ST 833 3270 v.villela@csun.edu Wed 3:50-4:50 pm in-person and Thurs 8:00-9:00 am via zoom

Wells Kimberly ST 725 3427 kimberly.wells@csun.edu Mon and Wed 9:30 to 10:30am via zoom & Tues and Thur 11:30-
12:30pm zoom or in-person  Zoom Meeting ID 829 1425 2991

Wexler Steven ST 732 5694 steven.wexler@csun.edu Mon and Wed 10:30-11:30 am in-person & Tues 10:30-11:30 on 
zoom

Whisman Dylan SN 410 dylan.whisman.785@my.csun.edu Wed 2:30-3:30pm also available by appointment 

Wightman Beth ST 801 beth.wightman@csun.edu

Wright Nataly SN 410 natalie.wright.574@my.csun.edu Mon and Wed 11:30-12:30pm in-person

Yorke Aquil ST 835 aquil.yorke@csun.edu Mon and Wed 4:00-5:00pm in-person 

Young Kimberly ST 421 O914 kimberly.young@csun.edu Tues and Thurs 9:00-10:00 am also available by appointment 
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